

Money Execution Case no. 38 of 2013 (491 of 2014)

Order No. 40, Dated : 15.05.2023

Today is fixed for filing report by Special L.A. Collector (H.I.T), Howrah and appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A .

Ld. P.O has retired.

I am in charge today, besides my own duty as the Ld. Judge, F.T.C -II Court, Howrah.

D/hr. And . J/Dr. have filed haziras today. No report is filed yet.

Requiring Body/ K.M.D.A , has not appeared till date.

I am busy in my own files, so the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 16/08/2023 for filing report by Special L.A. Collector (H.I.T), Howrah and for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah (In-Charge)